
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	FLOWLAB5	2024-11-01	to	2024-11-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-11-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $529.86
2024-11-05 Donation	from	ANONYMOUS	DONOR txn_MNHJqGy $25.00 $554.86
2024-11-08 OUTSETA	LLC txn_zVHdbXO -$444.00 $110.86
2024-11-11 FISCAL	SPONSORSHIP	FOR	11/4	TO	11/10 txn_5wHrneM -$1.75 $109.11
2024-11-12 GIVEBUTTER	GIVEBUTTER txn_AWHmEzX $700.00 $809.11
2024-11-14 Donation	from	CINDY	ADELIA txn_9KH4aAP $5.00 $814.11
2024-11-18 FISCAL	SPONSORSHIP	FOR	11/11	TO	11/17 txn_LgHGJz4 -$49.35 $764.76
2024-11-19 Donation	from	ANONYMOUS	DONOR txn_0eHQOEP $20.00 $784.76
2024-11-21 Donation	from	JENNIFER	MCFARLAND txn_R2HaMZ4 $5.38 $790.14
2024-11-25 FISCAL	SPONSORSHIP	FOR	11/18	TO	11/24 txn_LgHGGnp -$1.78 $788.36

WITHDRAWN:	$496.88.	DEPOSITED:	$755.38. $788.36

FLOWLab5	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	FLOWLab5's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


